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17650193 VIDAL PATRICIA ISABE 7 411 a 28-05-00  37.347090 28-05-001 PRO

17779956 CARRION MARIA CECILI 1 398 a 18-11-00  40.655720 18-11-002 PRO

17183161 GENCOFF CLAUDIA BIBI 4 314 a 18-11-00  33.637000 18-11-003 PRO

17779956 CARRION MARIA CECILI 5 398 a 18-11-00  31.000000 18-11-004 PRO

17183161 GENCOFF CLAUDIA BIBI 5 314 a 18-11-00  30.500000 18-11-005 PRO
9 314 a  30.500000PRO

18055079 RUMIZ LILIANA 4 315 a 17-03-00  35.746240 17-03-006 PRO
3 315 a  31.148000PRO

9 315 a  31.058000PRO

24 315 a  31.028000PRO

22903900 GAMBOA  MARIA ALEJAN 2 307 a 14-05-00  37.699360 14-05-007 PRO

20828343 REBUSTOS MARTA CECIL 5 366 a 14-05-00  36.941730 14-05-008 PRO
12 366 a  36.654000PRO

19 366 a  32.579000PRO

11 366 a  31.067000PRO

14015958 DE VILLAFAÑE ALEJAND 9 85 a 12-05-00  32.206000 12-05-009 PRO

20117271 FELDBERG GABRIELA ES 1 398 a 11-06-14  33.955870 11-06-1410 PRO
5 398 a  31.950000PRO

24986495 VIANI GISELA CAROLIN 2 294 a 11-04-00  31.837190 11-04-0011 PRO

23955861 GIANNATTASIO MARÍA E 2 294 a 10-04-00  29.280000 10-04-0012 PRO

23387155 BLAJEVITCH MARCELA 1 398 a 9-01-00  40.533810 9-01-0013 PRO
5 398 a  30.910000PRO

18576886 SALDAÑO ROSANA ELISA 4 315 a 8-05-00  35.589180 13-05-2914 PRO

28134023 CORAZZA VANINA ANALI 8 372 a 8-05-00  31.982800 8-05-0015 PRO

18576886 SALDAÑO ROSANA ELISA 24 315 a 8-05-00  30.120000 13-05-2916 PRO
9 315 a  29.185000PRO

3 315 a  29.167000PRO

29588997 MIRANDA BRENDA MARÍA 2 307 a 8-05-00  29.058840 8-05-0017 PRO

28134023 CORAZZA VANINA ANALI 4 372 a 8-05-00  26.786300 8-05-0018 PRO

26886482 SORIANO JUAN PEDRO 4 315 a 8-04-04  27.540000 8-04-0419 PRO
3 315 a  27.060000PRO

9 315 a  27.030000PRO

24 315 a  27.000000PRO

21474720 RODRIGUEZ NORMA BEAT 17 228 a 7-08-08  20.812500 7-08-0820 PRO

22822637 FALCON MANUEL ALEJAN 4 588 a 7-05-00  28.771980 7-05-0021 PRO
9 588 a  26.981680PRO

20006448 MARTIN VIRGINIA MARI 7 411 a 7-04-28  44.544460 7-04-2822 PRO

26055304 QUIROGA MARÍA MARCEL 5 366 a 7-04-28  34.722940 7-04-2823 PRO
19 366 a  34.091840PRO

12 366 a  32.750560PRO

11 366 a  30.100000PRO

21376272 DIAZ MARCELA ROXANA 16 289 a 6-05-00  30.420000 6-05-0024 SEC

18430518 CASTILLO MARTÍN 6 119 a 6-03-18  24.794600 6-03-1825 PRO

27200018 ESCUDERO MAURICIO EL 4 826 a 6-01-14  30.443240 6-01-1426 PRO
3 826 a  30.303440PRO

27759028 DE LA VEGA BETIANA L 5 366 a 5-11-00  32.529910 5-11-0027 PRO
12 366 a  31.410880PRO

19 366 a  30.754980PRO

11 366 a  28.735000PRO

21956870 LUCERO ALICIA BEATRI 9 314 a 5-03-00  28.567980 5-03-0028 PRO
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4 314 a  27.230000PRO

5 314 a  27.162000PRO

26623047 SCHMID PAOLA CAROLIN 4 315 a 4-07-10  35.673960 4-07-1029 PRO
3 315 a  31.560000PRO

9 315 a  31.500000PRO

24 315 a  31.500000PRO

24225476 BELLEVILLE NANCY EVA 5 366 a 4-04-00  28.285000 4-04-0030 PRO
19 366 a  28.155500PRO

12 366 a  28.132000PRO

11 366 a  28.000000PRO

25520202 ALANIZ PATRICIA CARI 4 314 a 3-05-00  37.629330 3-05-0031 PRO
5 314 a  30.269000PRO

9 314 a  30.252000PRO

20544431 ZANICHELLI MARIA FAB 5 366 a 3-04-00  37.323730 3-04-0032 PRO
12 366 a  35.399850PRO

19 366 a  33.274960PRO

20111843 CAVADORE LIBIA ELENA 3 407 a 3-04-00  32.719980 3-04-0033 PRO
21 407 a  32.657820PRO

4 407 a  31.584000PRO

20544431 ZANICHELLI MARIA FAB 11 366 a 3-04-00  31.295000 3-04-0034 PRO

28514148 SALVADOR JIMENEZ IVA 4 315 a 3-04-00  27.582940 3-04-0035 PRO

22446205 GRECO MARISOL 2 307 a 3-04-00  26.969500 3-04-0036 PRO

28514148 SALVADOR JIMENEZ IVA 9 315 a 3-04-00  25.813750 3-04-0037 PRO
3 315 a  25.632500PRO

24 315 a  25.295000PRO

26885020 PISANI MARÍA BELÉN 21 163 a 3-04-00  24.373000 3-04-0038 PRO

17184610 URQUIZA MARIA DEL RO 6 549 a --  36.435180 --39 PRO

22186041 BALA CLAUDIA DEL CAR 12 366 a --  35.324980 --40 PRO
5 366 a  35.160740PRO

17184610 URQUIZA MARIA DEL RO 6 871 a --  33.935180 --41 PRO
19 871 a  33.279340PRO

20111843 CAVADORE LIBIA ELENA 3 407 a --  32.719980 --42 PRO
21 407 a  32.657820PRO

18391347 GAYA JUAN PABLO 11 293 a --  32.499000 --43 PRO
12 293 a  32.430000PRO

20111843 CAVADORE LIBIA ELENA 4 407 a --  31.584000 --44 PRO

18391347 GAYA JUAN PABLO 1 293 a --  31.548000 --45 PRO
5 293 a  31.424000PRO

24 293 a  31.154000PRO

16564019 PLAZA JUANA INES 4 315 a --  31.121300 --46 PRO

22186041 BALA CLAUDIA DEL CAR 11 366 a --  31.060000 --47 PRO
19 366 a  31.000000PRO

28126424 ORELLANO PABLO CESAR 2 294 a --  31.000000 --48 PRO

16564019 PLAZA JUANA INES 3 315 a --  29.156300 --49 PRO
9 315 a  28.996300PRO

24 315 a  27.530000PRO

17650193 VIDAL PATRICIA ISABE 4 411 b1 28-05-00  27.130000 28-05-0050 PRO

17779956 CARRION MARIA CECILI 19 398 b1 18-11-00  34.748140 18-11-0051 PRO

17183161 GENCOFF CLAUDIA BIBI 4 314 b1 18-11-00  29.637000 18-11-0052 PRO
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17779956 CARRION MARIA CECILI 5 398 b1 18-11-00  27.000000 18-11-0053 PRO

18055079 RUMIZ LILIANA 4 315 b1 17-03-00  31.746240 17-03-0054 PRO
7 315 b1  27.402000PRO

22903900 GAMBOA  MARIA ALEJAN 2 307 b1 14-05-00  33.699360 14-05-0055 PRO

20828343 REBUSTOS MARTA CECIL 5 366 b1 14-05-00  32.941730 14-05-0056 PRO
4 366 b1  27.067000PRO

20117271 FELDBERG GABRIELA ES 19 398 b1 11-06-14  29.840680 11-06-1457 PRO
5 398 b1  27.950000PRO

23387155 BLAJEVITCH MARCELA 19 398 b1 9-01-00  33.598340 9-01-0058 PRO
5 398 b1  26.910000PRO

18576886 SALDAÑO ROSANA ELISA 4 315 b1 8-05-00  31.589180 13-05-2959 PRO

28134023 CORAZZA VANINA ANALI 8 372 b1 8-05-00  27.982800 8-05-0060 PRO

29588997 MIRANDA BRENDA MARÍA 2 307 b1 8-05-00  25.058840 8-05-0061 PRO

18576886 SALDAÑO ROSANA ELISA 7 315 b1 8-05-00  24.920000 13-05-2962 PRO

26886482 SORIANO JUAN PEDRO 4 315 b1 8-04-04  23.540000 8-04-0463 PRO
7 315 b1  23.000000PRO

22822637 FALCON MANUEL ALEJAN 4 588 b1 7-05-00  24.771980 7-05-0064 PRO

20006448 MARTIN VIRGINIA MARI 4 411 b1 7-04-28  33.473250 7-04-2865 PRO

26055304 QUIROGA MARÍA MARCEL 5 366 b1 7-04-28  30.722940 7-04-2866 PRO
4 366 b1  26.060000PRO

27200018 ESCUDERO MAURICIO EL 4 826 b1 6-01-14  26.443240 6-01-1467 PRO
3 826 b1  26.303440PRO

27759028 DE LA VEGA BETIANA L 5 366 b1 5-11-00  28.529910 5-11-0068 PRO
4 366 b1  24.735000PRO

21956870 LUCERO ALICIA BEATRI 4 314 b1 5-03-00  23.230000 5-03-0069 PRO

26623047 SCHMID PAOLA CAROLIN 4 315 b1 4-07-10  31.673960 4-07-1070 PRO
7 315 b1  27.755000PRO

24225476 BELLEVILLE NANCY EVA 5 366 b1 4-04-00  24.285000 4-04-0071 PRO
4 366 b1  24.000000PRO

25520202 ALANIZ PATRICIA CARI 4 314 b1 3-05-00  33.629330 3-05-0072 PRO

20544431 ZANICHELLI MARIA FAB 5 366 b1 3-04-00  33.323730 3-04-0073 PRO

20111843 CAVADORE LIBIA ELENA 3 407 b1 3-04-00  28.719980 3-04-0074 PRO
21 407 b1  28.657820PRO

4 407 b1  27.584000PRO

20544431 ZANICHELLI MARIA FAB 4 366 b1 3-04-00  27.452000 3-04-0075 PRO

28514148 SALVADOR JIMENEZ IVA 4 315 b1 3-04-00  23.582940 3-04-0076 PRO

22446205 GRECO MARISOL 2 307 b1 3-04-00  22.969500 3-04-0077 PRO

28514148 SALVADOR JIMENEZ IVA 7 315 b1 3-04-00  21.512500 3-04-0078 PRO

22186041 BALA CLAUDIA DEL CAR 5 366 b1 --  31.160740 --79 PRO

17184610 URQUIZA MARIA DEL RO 1 871 b1 --  28.906260 --80 PRO

20111843 CAVADORE LIBIA ELENA 3 407 b1 --  28.719980 --81 PRO
21 407 b1  28.657820PRO

4 407 b1  27.584000PRO

18391347 GAYA JUAN PABLO 1 293 b1 --  27.548000 --82 PRO
19 293 b1  27.300000PRO

16564019 PLAZA JUANA INES 4 315 b1 --  27.121300 --83 PRO

22186041 BALA CLAUDIA DEL CAR 4 366 b1 --  27.030000 --84 PRO

16564019 PLAZA JUANA INES 7 315 b1 --  25.026300 --85 PRO

14015958 DE VILLAFAÑE ALEJAND 9 85 b2 12-05-00  26.206000 12-05-0086 PRO
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5 85 b2  25.300000PRO

1 85 b2  25.300000PRO

4 85 b2  25.300000PRO

23387155 BLAJEVITCH MARCELA 9 276 b2 9-01-00  27.716000 9-01-0087 PRO

18576886 SALDAÑO ROSANA ELISA 9 276 b2 8-05-00  25.685000 13-05-2988 PRO

28134023 CORAZZA VANINA ANALI 9 277 b2 8-05-00  21.680000 8-05-0089 PRO

18430518 CASTILLO MARTÍN 19 119 b2 6-03-18  19.314600 6-03-1890 PRO
6 119 b2  18.794600PRO

1 119 b2  17.766600PRO

21956870 LUCERO ALICIA BEATRI 9 276 b2 5-03-00  25.067980 5-03-0091 PRO

26623047 SCHMID PAOLA CAROLIN 4 181 b2 4-07-10  30.173960 4-07-1092 PRO
9 277 b2  28.000000PRO

22446205 GRECO MARISOL 9 276 b2 3-04-00  22.860500 3-04-0093 PRO

28514148 SALVADOR JIMENEZ IVA 9 276 b2 3-04-00  22.313750 3-04-0094 PRO

26885020 PISANI MARÍA BELÉN 21 163 b2 3-04-00  18.373000 3-04-0095 PRO
3 163 b2  17.605000PRO

4 163 b2  17.000000PRO

17184610 URQUIZA MARIA DEL RO 19 549 b2 --  29.779340 --96 PRO
9 276 b2  28.761840PRO

17183161 GENCOFF CLAUDIA BIBI 4 314 c 18-11-00  22.637000 18-11-0097 PRO

22903900 GAMBOA  MARIA ALEJAN 2 187 c 14-05-00  27.199360 14-05-0098 PRO

14015958 DE VILLAFAÑE ALEJAND 9 85 c 12-05-00  21.206000 12-05-0099 PRO
4 85 c  20.300000PRO

24986495 VIANI GISELA CAROLIN 19 61 c 11-04-00  23.271320 11-04-00100 PRO
11 61 c  23.110960PRO

1 61 c  23.086840PRO

5 61 c  20.840000PRO

12 61 c  20.840000PRO

24 61 c  20.810000PRO

23387155 BLAJEVITCH MARCELA 9 276 c 9-01-00  22.716000 9-01-00101 PRO

18576886 SALDAÑO ROSANA ELISA 9 276 c 8-05-00  20.685000 13-05-29102 PRO

29588997 MIRANDA BRENDA MARÍA 2 307 c 8-05-00  18.058840 8-05-00103 PRO

28134023 CORAZZA VANINA ANALI 9 277 c 8-05-00  16.680000 8-05-00104 PRO

18430518 CASTILLO MARTÍN 6 119 c 6-03-18  13.794600 6-03-18105 PRO

27200018 ESCUDERO MAURICIO EL 3 826 c 6-01-14  19.303440 6-01-14106 PRO
21 826 c  19.243440PRO

9 826 c  17.700800PRO

21956870 LUCERO ALICIA BEATRI 9 276 c 5-03-00  20.067980 5-03-00107 PRO
4 314 c  16.230000PRO

26623047 SCHMID PAOLA CAROLIN 4 181 c 4-07-10  25.173960 4-07-10108 PRO
9 277 c  23.000000PRO

24225476 BELLEVILLE NANCY EVA 19 53 c 4-04-00  19.655500 4-04-00109 PRO
12 53 c  19.632000PRO

4 53 c  19.500000PRO

25520202 ALANIZ PATRICIA CARI 4 314 c 3-05-00  26.629330 3-05-00110 PRO

20116573 BULLATTI SANDRA BEAT 1 423 c 3-04-00  23.937500 3-04-00111 PRO
21 327 c  23.376500PRO

2 423 c  21.469500PRO

3 327 c  21.189500PRO
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22446205 GRECO MARISOL 9 276 c 3-04-00  17.860500 3-04-00112 PRO

28514148 SALVADOR JIMENEZ IVA 9 276 c 3-04-00  17.313750 3-04-00113 PRO

22446205 GRECO MARISOL 2 187 c 3-04-00  16.469500 3-04-00114 PRO

26885020 PISANI MARÍA BELÉN 3 163 c 3-04-00  12.605000 3-04-00115 PRO

17184610 URQUIZA MARIA DEL RO 9 276 c --  23.761840 --116 PRO


